
Berry
Creek

Weber Lake

Barhite
Lake

Fulmer Lake

Sturgeon
River

751

1

1

1

1

2

2

2
2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2
2

2

2

2

2

3
3 3

3
333

3

3
3

3
33 3 3

3
3

3 3

3

333
3

3

3 3 33
33 33

3

3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3 3

3

33
3

3
33

3

3

3

3
3

3 3
3 333
3 33

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3
3

3

3

3

3 3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4
4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5
5

5 5

5

5
5

5
5

5

5

5
5 5

55

5

6 6 6
6

66
6

6 6

66
6 6

6
6

6
6

6
6

6

6 66 6

6

6 6
6

66
6

6 6 66

6

6
6

6 6

6
6

6
66 6

6
6

66

6

66

6

6

6
6

6

6

6
6 66

6

6
6

6 6

66 6
6

6

6
6

6
6

6

6

6

6 6
6

66

6
6

6

66

6

6

6

6
6

6

6
6

6 6
6 66

6
6

6 6 6
6 66

6 6
6

6

6

66
6

66
66

6 6 666
6

6
6 6 66 6

6
6 666

6 6
6 6

6
6

6
6

6

6

6 6

7

7

7 77

8

8

8

8

8 8

8

8

88

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9 9

99

9

9
9

9 9

9

9

9
9

9

99

9
9

9

9

9

99 9

9
9

9

9

9

9 99
9
9 9

9

99

9

9
9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9
9

9 9 99
9

9

9

99

SP
RI

NG
VA

LE
 RD

BIL
DE

R 
RD

HACKWOOD RD

SH
IR

E R
D

PR
ES

ID
IO

 R
D

RONDO RD

MARTHA

BA
IR

D 
RD

FR
IEN

DLY 
DR

MAIN ST

4TH ST

MENTOR RD

HU
NT

ER
S R

D

AT
CH

ISO
N 

RD

BERRY CREEK RD

NEWSON RD

REAL WATER RD

WEBER LAKE RD

WATSON RD

WA
RR

EN
 R

D

WHITE RD

PE
TE

RS
 R

D

SENG LN

GREAT 
LA

KES RD

SC
OT

T R
D

MARL CREEK RD

LIT
TL

E 
WE

BE
R 

LA
KE

 R
D

TAHASH LN
SILVER LAKE RD

MITCHELL RD

BARNES AVE

BIRCH DR

PEET RD

VR
OM

AN
 R

D

KE
CK

 R
D

GLADDING RD

HAAKWOOD SFC

MC
CL

UR
E D

R

ME
YE

RS
 R

D

S STRAITS HWY

HE
NR

Y C
OL

LIN
S R

D

FULMER RD

TR
AIL

 76

DAVIS CREEK DR

TRAIL 767

BA
RHITE

 RD

HOLIDAY RD

REAMS RD

ME
NT

OR
 TO

W
NH

AL
L R

D

WOLVERINE RD

AS
TO

R RD

WOODS HOMESTEAD RD

Visit www.mi.gov/mihunt to download this map and learn more about publicly accessible hunting lands in Michigan.

User Note: This is a cover type map derived
from information provided by the Michigan 
Department of Natural Resources (DNR) and 
the US Forest Service. It is not intended to 
show areas open or closed to hunting. It is 
intended to show hunters the types of 
vegetation they may encounter when afield. It 
is the responsibility of users of this map to be 
aware of all the rules and regulations relevant 
to their hunting activities and their hunting 
locations. The DNR does not warrant or make 
any representations about the accuracy of the 
content on this map.

Mi-HUNTCover Types
MAP ID: AY44

Cover Types
Aspen
Oak
Other Upland Deciduous
Upland Conifer
Grass/Shrubs/Crops
Wetlands/Bogs
Lowland Conifers
Lowland Deciduous
Rock/Sand/Soil

0 ½ 1¼ Miles

Tree Size Density Key
    1   - Low Density Saplings
    2   - Medium Density Saplings
    3   - High Density Saplings
    4   - Low Density Poles
    5   - Medium Density Poles
    6   - High Density Poles
    7   - Low Density Logs
    8   - Medium Density Logs
    9   - High Density Logs
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